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A 11	       1. krs	  117,0		  3h, k, s			      766.404 	 1.580.000 	 13,504 		

A 21	       2. krs	  142,5		  4h, k, s, p		     929.469	 2.135.000	 14,982		

A 22	       2. krs	  245,5		  5h, k, s, p		  1.601.295	 3.920.000	 15,967		

A 32	       3. krs 	  260,0		  6h, k, s, p		  1.718.702	 4.420.000	 17,000		

A 42	       4. krs	  243,0		  5h, k, s, p		  1.584.989	 4.350.000	 17,901		

A 51	       5. - 6 krs	  322,5		  5h, k, 3mt, spa, p	 2.061.138	 5.750.000	 18,196

B 21	       2. krs	  138,5		  3h, k, s, p		     900.117	 1.730.000	 12,491

B 22	       2. krs	    23,0		  1h, kt			      150.020	    320.000	 13,913		

B 23	       2. krs	    53,5	  	 2h, kt			      348.958	    740.000	 13,832		

B 26	       2. krs 	    21,0	  	 1h, kt			      136.947	    290.000	 13,800		

B 31	       3. krs	    76,5	  	 3h, kt, p		     498.987	    950.000	 12,500		

B 32	       3. krs	    86,5	  	 3h, kt, s			     564.204	 1.170.000	 13,526
		
B 33	       3. krs	    96,5		  3h, kt, s			     629.430	 1.300.000	 13,472

B 34	       3. krs	    91,0		  3h, kt, s, p		     593.556	 1.230.000	 13,516		

B 35	       3. krs	    21,0	  	 1h, kt, p		     136.974	    295.000	 14,048		

B 41	       4. krs 	    76,5	  	 3h, kt, p		     495.717	    980.000	 12,810		

B 42	       4. krs	    85,5	  	 3h, kt, s			     557,681	 1.180.000	 13,801		

B 44	       4. krs	    91,0		  3h, kt, s, p		     593.556	 1.260.000	 13,846

B 45	       4. krs	    21,0		  1h, kt, p		     136.974	    300.000	 14,286		

B 51	       5. krs	    76,5	  	 3h, kt			      495,717	    995.000	 13,007		

B 52	       5. krs 	    85,5	  	 3h, kt, s			     557.681	 1.200.000	 14,035		

B 53	       5. krs	    96,0	  	 3h, kt, s			     629.430	 1.350.000	 14,062		

B 54	       5. krs	  102,5	  	 4h, kt, s			     671.827	 1.420.000	 13,854 

B 61	       6. krs	    87,5		  1h, kt, 2mt, p		     560.943	 1.100.000	 12,571

B 62	       6. krs	    76,0		  2h, kt, mt, p		     492.455	    990.000	 13,026		

B 63	       6. krs	    83,0	  	 2h, kt, mt, s, p		     544.636	 1.160.000	 13,976		

B 64	       6. krs 	    97,0	  	 1h, k, 2mt, s, p		     587.033	  1.360.000	 14,021

C 31	       3. krs	    35,0		  2h, kt			      221.768 	    385.000 	 11,000 		

D 12	       1. krs	    49,5		  2h, kt		     	    322.868	    495.000	 10,000		
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